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Peppercorn Earth Model
Paces Cumulative

Sun 8In. Ball

Mercury Pinhead 10 10

Venus Peppercorn 9 19

Earth Peppercorn 7 26

Mars Pinhead 14 40

Jupiter Pecan 95 135

Saturn Hazelnut 112 247

Uranus Coffee Bean 249 496

Neptune Coffee Bean 281 777

Pluto Pinhead 242 1019
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